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L ansford (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - West Bertsch Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137

Title

Wall Art - A

Wall Art - A

Bookcase and Contents - C

wall Art - A

Side Table, Desk Organizersand Lamp - A
Desk and Chair - C

Table and Chairs- C

Home Goods - A

wall Art - A

Lamps and Lamp Shades - A
Recliner Sofa- C

Homegoods - A

Lamps - A

Home Goods - A

Vintage Ceiling Light Fixtures - A
Asian, French Provincial Lamps- A
Jewelry and Red Rose Tea Cards - A
Lamp and Crystal Bowl - A
Collectibles- A

Glassware, Bohemian Crystal - A
Something for Everyone - A
Home Goods - B

Home Goods - B

Lamp and Candle Holders - A
Siam Flatware Set - A

Console- B

End Tables- B

Wool Rugs- B

Swivel Rocker Chairs- C
Chinaand Table- A

Lamps- A

wall Art - A

Lamps, Stand, Lamps- A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 25 8:15pm ET

Lot

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

Title

Leather Cases and Manual Typewriter - A
Wicker and Lamps - A

Lamps and Kitchenware - A
Pressure Cooker and More - A
Home Goods - B

Wolfgang Puck Grill - A
Vasesand More - A

Asian Style table and Chest - C
Lidded Urnsand Vase- A

Asian Style Chairsand Table- C
Figurines - A

Pedestals and Figurines - B
Home Goods - A

Home Goods - A

Pitchersand More - A

Pedestals and More - B
Tablesand More - B

Pyrex and More- A

Lamps- A

Metal Rack and More - B
Umbrella Stands and Planter - A
Kitchenware - A

Portable Heaters - A

Health Aids - A

Hats And Mirror - A

Home Cleaning ltems - A
Western Theme And Dresser - C
Shelving Unit And Home Goods - B
Nightstand, Lamps And More- B
Side Chairs- C

Standing Lamps And More - A
Assorted Lamps- A

Assorted Lamps- A



Lot

0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

0191
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Assorted Lamps - B

Cabinet, Plant Stands, Lamps - Category B
Pitcher Set, Tea Set - A

Headboard, Bed Frame And Rug - C
Glass Table And Lamps - B

Assorted Lamps- A

Assorted Lamps - A

Lamp Shades, Hurricanes- A

Oil Lamp And More- B

Qil Heater, Ironing Board - B

Recliner And Side Chair C

Camera And Accessories- A

Stereo And Video Equipment- B
Bookshelf, Mirrors And Chair - B

TV Wal Mount, Remotes And More- A
Boom Boxes And More- A

Czechoslovakia China And More. Category B
Pickup

Metal Cabinet And Electronics- B

Iron Plant Stand And Gnome - B

Patio Furniture And More - B

Garden Bust And More - B

Garden Tools- B

Clown Figurines - B

Jug, Lamp And Holiday Decor - B

Brass Candlesticks - B

Vases And Glassware - B

Power Tools And Accessories - B
Florentine China Set And More - B
Vases And Greenware - B

Swan Lamp, Glass Globes And More - B
Stained Glass Chandelier - B

Assorted Glassware - B

Churchill Dinnerware - B

Majesty Bellevue China Category B Pick Up
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